DEEP CYCLE POWER
Cyclic power VRLA AGM batteries
for deep cycle motive power in cyclic
and motive power applications.
Designed to provide reliable performance and longevity in
cyclic and motive power applications such as mobility,
recreational caravan & RV, marine, medical equipment,
solar applications and more.

20hr
(Ah)
W
mm
D
mm
H
mm
HT (w/
Term)
(mm)
CYCLIC RANGE - DEEP CYCLE USE
STANDARD CASE
6SB5C 6 5 70 47 102 106 0.83 F1 UL94 HB 3-5 20 / 1200
12SB5C 12 5 90 70 101.5 107 1.90 F1 UL94 HB 3-5 10 / 600
12SB10C 12 10 151 65 112 118.5 3.29 F2 UL94 HB 3-5 5 / 400
12SB14C-F2 12 14 151 98 95 100 4.40 F2 UL94 HB 3-5 4 / 320
12SB15C 12 15 151 99 98 98 4.50 F6 UL94 HB 3-5 4 / 320
12SB20C 12 20 181 76 167 167 5.95 F3 UL94 HB 3-5 2 / 150
12SB22C 12 22 181 76 167 167 6.90 F8 UL94 HB 3-5 2 / 150
12SB24C 12 24 181 77.5 170 170 7.14 F6 UL94 HB 3-5 2 / 150
12SB26CL 12 26 166 175 125 125 9.30 F3 UL94 HB 3-5 2 / 120
12SB26CLN 12 26 166 175 125 125 9.30 F6 UL94 HB 3-5 2 / 120
12SB30C 12 30 166 125.5 176 176 9.30 F8 UL94 HB 3-5 2 / 128
12SB34C 12 34 197 131 159 170 10.50 F6 UL94 HB 3-5 2 / 96
12SB36C 12 36 197 131 159 170 10.70 F8 UL94 HB 3-5 1 / 96
12SB40CL 12 40 198 166 171 171 13.40 F8 UL94 HB 3-5 1 / 75
12SB50C 12 50 199 166 171 171 15.10 F8 UL94 HB 3-5 1 / 75
12SB55CL 12 55 226 135 207 214 17.00 F8 UL94 HB 3-5 1 / 48
12SB65CL 12 65 350 166 174 174 23.30 F8 UL94 HB 3-5 1 / 36
FLAME RETARDANT CASE
12SB80CL-FR 12 80 260 170 202 207 24.20 F8 UL94 V-0 12 1 / 32
12SB110CLS-FR 12 110 307 168 208 214 30.00 F8 UL94 V-0 12 1 / 32
12SB120CL-FR 12 120 338 170 212 217 32.50 F8 UL94 V-0 12 1 / 32
12SB140CL-FR 12 140 352 170 273 278 43.00 F8 UL94 V-0 12 1 / 24
12SB160CL-FR 12 160 352 170 273 278 46.00 F8 UL94 V-0 12 1 / 24
12SB220CL-FR 12 220 522 238 219 224 66.50 F18 UL94 V-0 12 1 / 16
Master Instruments Pty Ltd
© 2024 Master Instruments Pty Ltd. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.